Filing Fee: $2N.00 To be filed annually during

the month of June
State of Rhode Island and Providence Plantations
NON-PROFIT CORPORATION

Corporate ID Number... 0029250 . (‘ Annual Report for the year 1991

FOURTH: If a foreign corporation, the address of its principal office in the state or country under the laws of

which 1t 1s incorporated is

FiFtH:  Corporate address in Rhode Island. ... 420 Fruit Hill Avenue

North Providence, RI 02911

SixTH: Names and addresses of its directors and officers:

(Addresses must include street, number if any, and zip code)‘ﬁig%?;féﬁ;‘ 0’5\

NAME OFFICE ADDRESS m\}/ﬁ Z?_Q]
........................................................ Director (Seeatt“he‘ilmt)xh
........................................................ Director )\
........................................................ Director
JMrs. E. Hans Lundsten = president ... 40 Bow Street, East Greenwich, RI 02818
Mr. Robert J. Tingle vVice President ...110 Chestnut Drive, East Greenwich, RI 02818
(Mrs. Picket M, Greig = Secretary ... P. 0. Box 146, Jamestown, RI 02835
_ Mr. Peter Loescher Treasurer . 128 Dorrance Street, Suite #520, Providence, RI 02903

(If additional space is needed, attach rider)

By ..\ e @__,‘Syw S e

Title. Fresident, Board of Directors

{Report must be signed by an officer)

If the corporation has changed its registered office and/or its registered agent,
Form N-14 must be filed. Please contact Corporation Division for information, 277-3040
Mail with fee to: Corporations Division, 100 North Main Street, Providence, RT 02903.

Form No. N-13



Sophia Little Independent Living Program at

MEMBER

Rt. Rev. George N. Hunt, 1II

Mrs. E. Hans Lundsten
Mr. Robert Tingle
Mrs. Picket M. Greig

Mrs. Bemnjamin P. Harris, III

Mr. Peter Loescher

Mr. Bruce L. Beattie

Mr. Scott Avedesian

Mr. Norman Baker

Mr. Carl A. Benson, Jr. -

Mr. Shawn Buckless

Dr. Neida Ogden Dimeo, M.D.

Mrs. A. Middleton Gammell
Mr. Leonard Gaucher

Mr. Walter Gorman

Mr. Harry Hanoian

Mr. Charles C. Horton

Mr. Russell Ivy

Mrs. Sheilia High King
Mr. Kenneth A. Lagerquist
Mrs. Dale Mushkin

Mr. Lincoln W. N. Pratt
Mr. Andrew Prescott

Mr. Ronald Smith

Mrs. Mary Dowd Struck

Mr. John Tarantino

Mrs. Frederick Thompson

Mr. Ernest R. Wilkinson

October, 1990

ST. MARY'S HOME FOR CHILDREN

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

TELEPHONE

274-4500
884-4180
276-5911
423-0111
B61-6795
331-2804
781-4892
467-8336
275-3000
722-4134
278-8752
789%-9138
884-9232

(508)678-2811

274-4400
863-8400
434-1538
822-0725
273-8672
761-9260
245-2389
277-7514
456-1200
467-9426

274-7200
456-9321
438-4283

(0)
(H)
(0)
(H)
(H)
(0)
(H)
(H)
(0)
(H)
(0)
(H)
(H)
(0)
(0)
(0)
(H)
(H)
(0)
(0)
(H)
(0)
(0}
(1)

274-1100x1107(0)

(0)
(0)
(H)

ADDRESS

275 North Main Street, Providence, RI

40 Bow Street, East Greenwich, RI

700 Fleet Center, Providence, RI

P. 0. Box 146, Jamestown, RI

130 Prospect Street, Providence, RI

128 Dorrance Street, Providence, RIL

48} Fair Street, Warwick, RI

200 Atlantic Avenue, Warwick, RI

P. 0. Box 77, Saunderstown, RI

151 Bloomfield Avenue, Pawtucket, RI

One Hospital Trust Tower, Providence, RI
Rose Hill, Peacedale, RI

790 Ives Road, Warwick, RI

777 Elsbree Street, Fall River, MA

72 Pine Street, Providence, RI

87 Turnstone Lane, Seekonk, MA

4] Huntington Drive, Rumford, RI

108 Jefferson Drive, Coventry, RI

1900 Hospital Trust Tower, Providence, RI
64 Bittersweet Dr., Seekonk, MA

337 Rumstick Point Road, Barrington, RI
75 Fountain Street, Providence, RI

One 0ld Stone Square, Providence, RI

82 Arnold Avenue, Cranston, RI

101 Dudley Street, Providence, RI

2300 Hospital Trust Tower, Providence, RI
21 Frederick Drive, Barrington, RI

37 Richfield Avenue, East Providence, RI



