State of Rhode Island and Providence Plantations NON-PROFIT CORPORATION

.20

Corporate ID Number 00292	50	ę,	Annual Report for the yea	r1991
FIRST: The name of the o	corporation is	Sophia L	ittle Independent Livin	ng Program
		at St. M	Mary's Home for Children	1
SECOND: It is incorporate	ed under the lav	vs of ^{The}	State of Rhode Island	
			lly conducting in Rhode Islan	
FOURTH: If a foreign corwhich it is incorporated is			principal office in the state or	•
FIFTH: Corporate address	s in Rhode Islan	ıd420	Fruit Hill Avenue	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
		Nort	h Providence, RI 02911	
SIXTH: Names and address	(Addresses m	ors and offi	th Providence, RI 02911 cers: reet, number if any, and zip code) ADDRESS attached list)	AUG 05 -
NAME	OFFICE		ADDRESS	199y
	Director	(See	attached list)	
	Director	***************************************		**
N. 71 T. Y. + .				
Mrs. E. Hans Lundsten	President		Street, East Greenwich	***************************************
Mr. Robert J. Tingle	Vice President	110 Ch	estnut Drive, East Gree	nwich, RI 02818
Mrs. Picket M. Greig	Secretary	P. O.	Box 146, Jamestown, RI	02835
Mr. Peter Loescher Treasurer (If additional space is needed, attach rider) Dated: July 22, 19 91		128 Do	rrance Street, Suite #5	20, Providence, RI 0290
			Little Independent Liv	
		(Name of Cor	Mary's Home for Childr poration)	en
		By Juck	lite a Tundel	2
		Title Pr	esident, Board of Direc	tors

(Report must be signed by an officer)

Sophia Little Independent Living Program at ST. MARY'S HOME FOR CHILDREN

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

MEMBER	TELEPHONE	ADDRESS
Rt. Rev. George N. Hunt, III	274-4500 (0)	275 North Main Street, Providence, RI
Mrs. E. Hans Lundsten	884-4180 (H)	40 Bow Street, East Greenwich, RI
Mr. Robert Tingle	276-5911 (0)	700 Fleet Center, Providence, RI
Mrs. Picket M. Greig	423-0111 (H)	P. O. Box 146, Jamestown, RI
Mrs. Benjamin P. Harris, III	861-6795 (H)	130 Prospect Street, Providence, RI
Mr. Peter Loescher	331-2804 (0)	128 Dorrance Street, Providence, RI
Mr. Bruce L. Beattie	781-4892 (H)	481 Fair Street, Warwick, RI
Mr. Scott Avedesian	467-8336 (H)	200 Atlantic Avenue, Warwick, RI
Mr. Norman Baker	275-3000 (0)	P. O. Box 77, Saunderstown, RI
Mr. Carl A. Benson, Jr	722-4134 (H)	151 Bloomfield Avenue, Pawtucket, RI
Mr. Shawn Buckless	278-8752 (0)	One Hospital Trust Tower, Providence, RI
Dr. Neida Ogden Dimeo, M.D.	789-9138 (H)	Rose Hill, Peacedale, RI
Mrs. A. Middleton Gammell	884-9232 (H)	790 Ives Road, Warwick, RI
Mr. Leonard Gaucher	(508)678-2811 (0)	777 Elsbree Street, Fall River, MA
Mr. Walter Gorman	274-4400 (0)	72 Pine Street, Providence, RI
Mr. Harry Hanoian	863-8400 (0)	87 Turnstone Lane, Seekonk, MA
Mr. Charles C. Horton	434-1538 (H)	41 Huntington Drive, Rumford, RI
Mr. Russell Ivy	822-0725 (H)	108 Jefferson Drive, Coventry, RI
Mrs. Sheilia High King	273-8672 (0)	1900 Hospital Trust Tower, Providence, RI
Mr. Kenneth A. Lagerquist	761-9260 (0)	64 Bittersweet Dr., Seekonk, MA
Mrs. Dale Mushkin	245-2389 (H)	337 Rumstick Point Road, Barrington, RI
Mr. Lincoln W. N. Pratt	277-7514 (0)	75 Fountain Street, Providence, RI
Mr. Andrew Prescott	456-1200 (0)	One Old Stone Square, Providence, RI
Mr. Ronald Smith	467-9426 (H)	82 Arnold Avenue, Cranston, RI
Mrs. Mary Dowd Struck	274-1100x1107(0)	101 Dudley Street, Providence, RI
Mr. John Tarantino	274-7200 (0)	2300 Hospital Trust Tower, Providence, RI
Mrs. Frederick Thompson	456-9321 (0)	21 Frederick Drive, Barrington, RI
Mr. Ernest R. Wilkinson	438-4283 (H)	37 Richfield Avenue, East Providence, RI